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11 April GRAND PRIX 2022
Beograd, 9 - 10/4/2022

Disciplina 11 Muški, 200m Delfin/Fly Otvoreno
4/9/2022 - 11:09 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: FINA 2021

Rang G.R. VremeBodova 50m 100m 150m 200m

A Apsolutna

1. STJEPANOVIC, Velimir 93 Partizan 2:01.77 751 Q 26.70 29.49 32.82 32.76
2. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.53 583 Q 29.97 34.25 35.37 32.94
3. RASKOVIC, Strahinja 03 11. April 2:24.86 446 Q 30.47 36.41 38.31 39.67
4. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:25.54 440 Q 32.45 36.45 37.77 38.87
5. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:29.10 409 Q 31.13 37.38 39.98 40.61
6. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 2:29.23 408 Q 33.37 38.57 38.78 38.51
7. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:35.65 360 Q 32.63 39.06 41.32 42.64
8. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:36.85 351 Q 31.74 38.44 42.98 43.69
9. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:39.78 332 R 32.56 43.70 40.96 42.56

10. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 2:41.28 323 R 31.94 39.76 44.93 44.65
11. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:42.05 319 36.57 42.54 44.07 38.87
12. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:42.24 317 36.37 42.08 40.86 42.93
13. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:43.51 310 35.57 42.41 44.52 41.01
14. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:44.06 307 36.21 44.38 43.09 40.38
15. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.90 267 36.91 43.76 50.18 41.05
16. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:54.95 253 37.18 44.90 48.47 44.40
17. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo3:14.43 184 39.58 50.12 51.96 52.77

B Kategorija 2004. do 2007.

1. DUBOVAC, Petar 04 Novi Beograd 011 2:12.53 583 Q 29.97 34.25 35.37 32.94
2. VELKOV, Mihail 06 Neptun 2:29.10 409 Q 31.13 37.38 39.98 40.61
3. PURIŠIĆ, Stefan 05 Olymp, BL 2:36.85 351 Q 31.74 38.44 42.98 43.69
4. PUTIC, Vidoje 06 PK Arena 2015 2:39.78 332 R 32.56 43.70 40.96 42.56

C Kategorija 2008. do 2009.

1. MAKSIC, Nemanja 08 PK Obilic 2:25.54 440 Q 32.45 36.45 37.77 38.87
2. TADIĆ, Đorđe 08 22. April, BL 2:29.23 408 Q 33.37 38.57 38.78 38.51
3. STOJANOV, Pavle 09 Proleter 2:35.65 360 Q 32.63 39.06 41.32 42.64
4. NEDELKOVSKI, David 09 PK Skopje 2:41.28 323 R 31.94 39.76 44.93 44.65
5. GLIGORIC, Djordje 09 Usce 2:42.05 319 36.57 42.54 44.07 38.87
6. VUCEVIC, Luka 09 Partizan 2:42.24 317 36.37 42.08 40.86 42.93
7. JENOVAI, Miksa 08 Proleter 2:43.51 310 35.57 42.41 44.52 41.01
8. JOVICIN, Mihajlo 08 Proleter 2:44.06 307 36.21 44.38 43.09 40.38
9. MILODANOVIC, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:51.90 267 36.91 43.76 50.18 41.05

10. HEMI, Leon 09 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:54.95 253 37.18 44.90 48.47 44.40
11. MITIĆ, Ognjen 09 Plivački klub "Dinamo" Pančevo3:14.43 184 39.58 50.12 51.96 52.77


